ltem
Sleep Number Bed
Refridgerator
Dishwasher
Stove
Ice Maker
Workout Equipt
Workout Flooring
Furniture IFB
Range Hood
Under Counter Fridge

Moving Company

Shipping (10% estimate)

Total Cost

Quantity

STATION 9

Price

$1,315.00
$1,898.00
$900.00
$6,836.00
$2,609.00
$20,000.00
$1,000.00
$49,330.57
$1,058.00
$1,249.00

PR RPRRPRRPRRERRRPLRWO®

1 $13,000.00

Total

Ordered

$10,520.00
$5,694.00
$900.00
$6,836.00
$2,609.00
$20,000.00
$1,000.00
$49,330.57
$1,058.00
$1,249.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$13,000.00
$112,196.57
165K

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO






Model

c2 360 Smart bed/base/mattresscover/remote
Kitchenaid KRBR102ESS

Bosch SHX5AEM5N

American Range Model No. AR-8

Manitowoc Ice  URF014A 26" wide-26" wide
TFC Quote

N/A

IFB Quote

NXR 48 inch 1200 CFM Hood

Global Industrial #WB2453701

?

ltem
Sleep Number Bed
Refridgerator
Dishwasher
Stove
Ice Maker
Workout Equipt
Workout Flooring
Furniture IFB
Microwave
Range Hood
Coffee Maker
Under counter Fridge
Washer
Gas Dryer
TV's/mounts
Gear Washer
Janitorial Equipment
Recliners
Grill
Smoker
Dreamseat End Table
Dreamseat Side Chair
Dreamseat Pub Stool
Internet Routers
wifi ( 3 pack)
Portable Bluetooth Speaker
Tool Chest
Station tools
Uline 32 Gal Garbage Can
Picnic Table
Snow Blowers
Global Industrial Flammable
Sound Bar/mount
Vacuums
Custom Kitchen Table
Shipping (10% estimate)
Total Cost

o
3

Quantity

Station 13

Price
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$1,315.00
$1,898.00
$900.00
$6,835.30
$2,609.00
$57,250.00
$1,000.00
$66,019.23
$355.00
$1,057.69
$1,100.00
$1,249.00
$800.00
$800.00
$59.99
$17,000.00

$800.00
$1,500.00
$700.00
$350.00
$270.00
$370.00
$449.99
$1,999.99
$250.00
$1,798.00
$2,000.00
$26.99
$635.00
$749.00
$1,525.00
$30.00
$900.00
$6,000.00
$22,000.00

Station 13 Kitchen/Ba

Quantity

Price




Flatware set
kitchen utensils set
Knives

cups set of 16
coffee cups set of 12
Dinnerware set
cookware set
Crockpot 10 quart
Cutting board set
Measuring Cups/Spoons
pizza pan set
baking pans

4 slice toaster

Dish Drying Rack
Grill tool set
Blender

kitchen towels set
Misc Kitchen tools
large pots
tupperware set
Total Cost
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$99.99
$25.00
$109.00
$25.00
$32.00
$36.73
$220.00
$68.99
$15.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$83.00
$37.00
$40.00
$484.00
$13.50
$200.00
$79.98
$27.00



Total Ordered Model

$14,465.00 NO c2 360 Smart bed/base/mattress cover/remote
$5,694.00 NO kitchenaid KRBR102ESS
$900.00 NO Bosch SHX5AEMS5N
$6,835.30 NO American Range Model No. AR-8
$2,609.00 NO Manitowoc Ice  URF014A 26" wide
$57,250.00 NO TFC Quote
$1,000.00 NO N/A
$66,019.23 NO IFB Quote
$355.00 NO GE GCSH22U1WSS
$1,057.69 NO NXR 48 inch 1200 CFM Hood
$1,100.00 NO Bunn H-10899
$1,249.00 NO Global Industrial #WB2453701
$800.00 NO  Maytag MVW4505MW
$800.00 NO  MayTag MGD4500MW
$239.96 NO Best buy esential
$17,000.00 NO UniMac 45Ib. - Single Source
$0.00 NO
$8,000.00 NO Model? Price? Quantity?
$1,500.00 NO Weber Genesis S-415 Natural Gas
$700.00 NO Pit Boss 1150 series
$3,850.00 NO DSTMET242422BLK
$2,700.00 NO XZ2000SCBLK
$1,480.00 NO DS1430H
$449.99 NO netgear nighthawk AX6000
$1,999.99 NO netgear Orbi 970 series
$500.00 NO JBL portable speaker
$1,798.00 NO milwaukee rolling tool chest
$2,000.00 NO variety of power tools, hand tools, etc
$80.97 NO Ace brand
$635.00 NO uline steel frame
$2,996.00 NO Toro 21 inch single stage
$1,525.00 NO Gobal industries
$120.00 NO Best buy esential
$1,800.00 NO Sebo commerial vacuum
$6,000.00 NO
$22,000.00
$237,509.13
290K

ith ltems

Total Ordered




Model

$199.98 NO Amazon Basics
$50.00 NO Amazon

$109.00 NO Amazon
$50.00 NO Amazon
$64.00 NO Amazon Basics
$73.46 NO Amazon

$220.00 NO non stick cook ware

$137.98 NO Hamilton (Amazon)
$30.00 NO Amazon Basics
$60.00 NO Amazon Basics
$60.00 NO New Star Foodservice
$60.00 NO Nordic ware (Amazon)
$83.00 NO Krups (Amazon)
$37.00 NO Amazon Basics
$40.00 NO Amazon

$484.00 NO vitamix 5200 pro blender
$94.50 NO Amazon Basics

$200.00 NO peeler, slicer butter dish, etc

$159.96 NO Amazon Basics
$54.00 NO rubbermaid (Amazon

$0.00
$2,266.88



