STATION 9

<u>ltem</u>	Quantity	<u>Price</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Ordered</u>
Sleep Number Bed	8	\$1,315.00	\$10,520.00	NO
Refridgerator	3	\$1,898.00	\$5,694.00	
Dishwasher	1	\$900.00	\$900.00	
Stove	1	\$6,836.00	\$6,836.00	NO
Ice Maker	1	\$2,609.00	\$2,609.00	NO
Workout Equipt	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	NO
Workout Flooring	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	NO
Furniture IFB	1	\$49,330.57	\$49,330.57	NO
Range Hood	1	\$1,058.00	\$1,058.00	NO
Under Counter Fridge	1	\$1,249.00	\$1,249.00	NO
Moving Company			\$0.00	
			\$0.00	
			\$0.00	
			\$0.00	
			\$0.00	
			\$0.00	
			\$0.00	
			\$0.00	
			\$0.00	
			\$0.00	
			\$0.00	
			\$0.00	
			\$0.00	
			\$0.00	
			\$0.00	
			\$0.00	
			\$0.00	
			\$0.00	
			\$0.00	
			\$0.00	
			\$0.00	
Chinning (100/ potimoto)	4	¢12 000 00	\$0.00	
Shipping (10% estimate) Total Cost	1	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00 \$112,196.57	
i otai oost	165K			

Station 13

<u>Model</u>	<u>ltem</u>	Quantity	<u>Price</u>
c2 360 Smart bed/base/mattresscover/remote	Sleep Number Bed	11	\$1,315.00
Kitchenaid KRBR102ESS	Refridgerator	3	\$1,898.00
Bosch SHX5AEM5N	Dishwasher	1	\$900.00
American Range Model No. AR-8	Stove	1	\$6,835.30
Manitowoc Ice URF014A 26" wide-26" wide	Ice Maker	1	\$2,609.00
TFC Quote	Workout Equipt	1	\$57,250.00
N/A	Workout Flooring	1	\$1,000.00
IFB Quote	Furniture IFB	1	\$66,019.23
NXR 48 inch 1200 CFM Hood	Microwave	1	\$355.00
Global Industrial #WB2453701	Range Hood	1	\$1,057.69
	Coffee Maker	1	\$1,100.00
?	Under counter Fridge	1	\$1,249.00
	Washer	1	\$800.00
	Gas Dryer	1	\$800.00
	TV's/mounts	4	\$59.99
	Gear Washer	1	\$17,000.00
	Janitorial Equipment	0	
	Recliners	10	\$800.00
	Grill	1	\$1,500.00
	Smoker	1	\$700.00
	Dreamseat End Table	11	\$350.00
	Dreamseat Side Chair	10	\$270.00
	Dreamseat Pub Stool	4	\$370.00
	Internet Routers	1	\$449.99
	wifi (3 pack)	1	\$1,999.99
	Portable Bluetooth Speaker	2	\$250.00
	Tool Chest	1	\$1,798.00
	Station tools	_	\$2,000.00
	Uline 32 Gal Garbage Can	3	\$26.99
	Picnic Table	1	\$635.00
	Snow Blowers	4	\$749.00
	Global Industrial Flammable	1	\$1,525.00
	Sound Bar/mount	4	\$30.00
	Vacuums	2	\$900.00
	Custom Kitchen Table	1	\$6,000.00
	Shipping (10% estimate) Total Cost	1	\$22,000.00

Station 13 Kitchen/Ba

<u>Item</u> <u>Quantity</u> <u>Price</u>

Flatware set	2	\$99.99
kitchen utensils set	2	\$25.00
Knives	1	\$109.00
cups set of 16	2	\$25.00
coffee cups set of 12	2	\$32.00
Dinnerware set	2	\$36.73
cookware set	1	\$220.00
Crockpot 10 quart	2	\$68.99
Cutting board set	2	\$15.00
Measuring Cups/Spoons	2	\$30.00
pizza pan set	2	\$30.00
baking pans	2	\$30.00
4 slice toaster	1	\$83.00
Dish Drying Rack	1	\$37.00
Grill tool set	1	\$40.00
Blender	1	\$484.00
kitchen towels set	7	\$13.50
Misc Kitchen tools		\$200.00
large pots	2	\$79.98
tupperware set	2	\$27.00

Total Cost

<u>Total</u>	Ordered	<u>Model</u>
\$14,465.00	NO	c2 360 Smart bed/base/mattress cover/remote
\$5,694.00	NO	kitchenaid KRBR102ESS
\$900.00	NO	Bosch SHX5AEM5N
\$6,835.30	NO	American Range Model No. AR-8
\$2,609.00	NO	Manitowoc Ice URF014A 26" wide
\$57,250.00	NO	TFC Quote
\$1,000.00	NO	N/A
\$66,019.23	NO	IFB Quote
\$355.00	NO	GE GCSH22U1WSS
\$1,057.69	NO	NXR 48 inch 1200 CFM Hood
\$1,100.00	NO	Bunn H-10899
\$1,249.00	NO	Global Industrial #WB2453701
\$800.00	NO	Maytag MVW4505MW
\$800.00	NO	MayTag MGD4500MW
\$239.96	NO	Best buy esential
\$17,000.00	NO	UniMac 45lb Single Source
\$0.00	NO	
\$8,000.00	NO	Model? Price? Quantity?
\$1,500.00	NO	Weber Genesis S-415 Natural Gas
\$700.00	NO	Pit Boss 1150 series
\$3,850.00	NO	DSTMET242422BLK
\$2,700.00	NO	XZ2000SCBLK
\$1,480.00	NO	DS1430H
\$449.99	NO	netgear nighthawk AX6000
\$1,999.99	NO	netgear Orbi 970 series
\$500.00	NO	JBL portable speaker
\$1,798.00	NO	milwaukee rolling tool chest
\$2,000.00	NO	variety of power tools, hand tools, etc
\$80.97	NO	Ace brand
\$635.00	NO	uline steel frame
\$2,996.00	NO	Toro 21 inch single stage
\$1,525.00	NO	Gobal industries
\$120.00	NO	Best buy esential
\$1,800.00	NO	Sebo commerial vacuum
\$6,000.00	NO	
\$22,000.00		
\$237,509.13		
290K		

th Items

Total Ordered

<u>Model</u>

\$199.98	NO	Amazon Basics
\$50.00	NO	Amazon
\$109.00	NO	Amazon
\$50.00	NO	Amazon
\$64.00	NO	Amazon Basics
\$73.46	NO	Amazon
\$220.00	NO	non stick cook ware
\$137.98	NO	Hamilton (Amazon)
\$30.00	NO	Amazon Basics
\$60.00	NO	Amazon Basics
\$60.00	NO	New Star Foodservice
\$60.00	NO	Nordic ware (Amazon)
\$83.00	NO	Krups (Amazon)
\$37.00	NO	Amazon Basics
\$40.00	NO	Amazon
\$484.00	NO	vitamix 5200 pro blender
\$94.50	NO	Amazon Basics
\$200.00	NO	peeler, slicer butter dish, etc
\$159.96	NO	Amazon Basics
\$54.00	NO	rubbermaid (Amazon
\$0.00		
\$2,266.88		